
1 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 87.55 44.70 43.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.20 5.70-2 -1 1 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.71 6.011 1 2 2 1

3 2A+3T< < F 6.66 -1.68 4.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 3 1 1

8 3T+2A<<+SEQ << F 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 2 0

45.12 44.70

Composition 2.67 5.425.75 5.75 6.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.505.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.00

43.85

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 7 83.76 43.29 40.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.101 1 -1 0 0

2 3S+2T+2Lo< < 6.96 -0.86 6.10-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 0 1 1 0

4 3F 5.30 -2.30 3.00-5 -5 -4 -4 -3

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 0 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 1 2 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 1 -1 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

44.72 43.29

Composition 2.67 5.085.75 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.005.75 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.75 5.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

40.47
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3 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 74.47 35.42 40.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.99 3.25-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1

3 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

5 2A+1Eu+3S<< << F 5.10 -1.65 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 1 0 0

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 0 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -2 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

39.35 35.42

Composition 2.67 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.925.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

40.05

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 東  垣  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 61.42 28.53 33.39 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.930 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 -2 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.49 1.82-3 -2 -2 -3 -1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < F 4.91 X -0.90 4.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 1 -1 0 0

28.72 28.53

Composition 2.67 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

33.39

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａ級幼年競技 女子
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5 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 10 56.42 24.88 32.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-5 -2 -2 -3 -1

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

5 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

6 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

27.06 24.88

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

32.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 松  崎  利  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 55.79 23.75 32.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -3 -5 -4 -5

3 2Lz+2T+2T* * 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

25.03 23.75

Composition 2.67 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

32.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａ級幼年競技 女子

第70回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2023年3月18日
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7 相  馬  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 53.22 21.68 32.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1 -2 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.67 1.18-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.74-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 2 0 0 0

22.59 21.68

Composition 2.67 4.083.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 冨  安  里  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 8 41.37 13.40 28.47 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << F 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.62 1.08-5 -3 -5 -3 -3

7 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.61 1.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 0 -1 0 -2

16.08 13.40

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

28.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａ級幼年競技 女子

第70回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2023年3月18日
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